9:00-9:15

Welcome

Session 1: Satellite presentation 1 (Chair: Carsten Daub)

9:15-9:45
9:45-10:05

10:05-10:25

10:25-10:45

Phase 1 and Promoterome paper

Analysis of adipogenesis in human primary adipose—derived
stem cells

Analysis of FANTOMS cerebellum development time course
CAGE library

Early and late changes in gene expression during mineralization
of SAOS-2, a human osteosarcoma cell line model for born

Session 2: Satellite presentation 2 (Chair: Alistair Forrest)

11:15-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:15

12:15-12:35

12:35-12:55

Interindividual variation and stimulus specificity in the
inflammatory response

Identification of functional non—coding RNAs during bi—
directional differentiation from mouse mesenchymal stem cells
to adipocytes/osteoblasts

The Transcriptome of macrophage activation & mycobacterium
infection

Human lymphatic endothelial cells response to vascular
endothelial growth factor—C

Global transcriptome derivation of human skeletal muscle cell
differentiation and Duchenne muscular dystrophy progression

Session 3: Satellite presentation 3 (Chair: Harukazu Suzuki)

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30
15:30-15:50

Time course analysis of erythroid differentiation: transcriptional
regulation of erythropoiesis

Elucidating gene regulatory networks underlying early brain
development in Down syndrome with iPSC

ARPE-19 retinal pigment epithelial cell line,epithelial to
mesenchyme transition

Gene regulatory networks in T cell lineage specification
Immediate—early genes as regulators in cancer and vascular
disease

Session 4: Satellite discussions (Chair: Piero Carninci)

16:20-16:50
16:50-18:20
18:20-20:00

Future FANTOM
Publication strategy: individual vs. integrated analysis
Welcome Dinner

Koryu-to Hall
Yoshihide Hayashizaki

Alistair Forrest
Anna Ehrlund
Thomas Ha

Kim Summers

Kenneth Baillie

Yutaka Nakachi
Frank Brombacher
Michael Detmar

Valerio Orlando

Louise Winteringham
Ernst Wolvetang

Soichi Ogishima
Tomokatsu lkawa

Levon Kachigian

Yoshihide Hayashizaki

Place: RIKEN restaurant



