Day3: Main Meeting Day 1-Satellite papers (Wednesday 31st)		
9:00-9:15	Welcome	Koryu−to Hall Yoshihide Hayashizaki
	llite presentation 1(Chair: Carsten Daub)	
9:15-9:45	Phase 1 and Promoterome paper	Alistair Forrest
9:45-10:05	Analysis of adipogenesis in human primary adipose-derived stem cells	Anna Ehrlund
10:05-10:25	Analysis of FANTOM5 cerebellum development time course CAGE library	Thomas Ha
10:25-10:45	Early and late changes in gene expression during mineralization of SAOS-2, a human osteosarcoma cell line model for born	Kim Summers
10:45-11:15	COFFEE BREAK (with group photo)	
Session 2: Sate	llite presentation 2 (Chair: Alistair Forrest)	
11:15-11:35	Interindividual variation and stimulus specificity in the inflammatory response	Kenneth Baillie
11:35-11:55	Identification of functional non-coding RNAs during bi- directional differentiation from mouse mesenchymal stem cells to adipocytes/osteoblasts	Yutaka Nakachi
11:55-12:15	The Transcriptome of macrophage activation & mycobacterium infection	Frank Brombacher
12:15-12:35	Human lymphatic endothelial cells response to vascular endothelial growth factor-C	Michael Detmar
12:35-12:55	Global transcriptome derivation of human skeletal muscle cell differentiation and Duchenne muscular dystrophy progression	Valerio Orlando
12:55-14:10	LUNCH TIME	
Session 3: Satellite presentation 3 (Chair: Harukazu Suzuki)		
14:10-14:30	Time course analysis of erythroid differentiation: transcriptional regulation of erythropoiesis	Louise Winteringham
14:30-14:50	Elucidating gene regulatory networks underlying early brain development in Down syndrome with iPSC	Ernst Wolvetang
14:50-15:10	ARPE-19 retinal pigment epithelial cell line,epithelial to mesenchyme transition	Soichi Ogishima
15:10-15:30	Gene regulatory networks in T cell lineage specification	Tomokatsu Ikawa
15:30-15:50	Immediate-early genes as regulators in cancer and vascular disease	Levon Kachigian
15:50-16:20	COFFEE BREAK	
Session 4: Sate	llite discussions (Chair: Piero Carninci)	
16:20-16:50	Future FANTOM	Yoshihide Hayashizaki
16:50-18:20 18:20-20:00	Publication strategy: individual vs. integrated analysis Welcome Dinner	Place: RIKEN restaurant